
(Amount in Rs.)

1 Ashiana Homes Private Limited 24-Jan-22 77,98,49,000                    -   NCDs and OCDs -                 YES - - - -         77,98,49,000                                 -   
2 Landcraft Developers Private Limited 25-Jan-22 15,07,14,000                    -   OCDs -                 YES - - - -         15,07,14,000                                 -   
3 Ashiana Dwellings Pvt Ltd 25-Jan-22 21,70,000                          -   Surety bond -                 YES - - - -              21,70,000                                 -   
4 Landcraft Projects Private Limited 25-Jan-22 62,95,62,000                    -   NCDs -                 YES - - - -         62,95,62,000                                 -   

- - - -
TOTAL    1,56,22,95,000               -                                -                       -                     -   - - - -     1,56,22,95,000                                 -   

General Notes:-

Annexure - 4

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sr. No.

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted

Remarks, if any
Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set-off

Amount of 
Claim not 
Admitted

Amount of Claim 
under 

Verification
Name of creditor

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Ashiana Landcraft Realty Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11/01/2022; List of creditors as on: 19/02/2022

Date of 
Receipt

Amount Claimed
Amount 
of Claim 

Admitted
Nature of Claim

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
Related 
Party?

% voting 
share in 

CoC

The best estimate of the amount of the claims including security interests have been made based on the available information. As per regulation 14, the IRP/RP shall revise the amount of claims admitted, including the estimates, as soon as may be 
practicable, when he receives additional information warranting such revision.


